CS-115/P2000
Overview
Industrial Panel PC High Performance Sunlight Readable Series
15" TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC
with 6th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor
Key Features
• 15” TFT-LCD with Ultra High Brightness up to 1,600 nits
and 1024 x 768 (XGA) Resolution

Industrial Panel PC High Performance Sunlight Readable Series
Available Models
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description
CS-115C-R10/P2002-i5-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor
and P-Cap. Touch
CS-115C-R10/P2002E-i5-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x Reserved Expansion Slot
CS-115C-OB-R10/P2002-i5-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and Optical Bonding
CS-115C-OB-R10/P2002E-i5-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch, 1x Reserved Expansion Slot and Optical Bonding
CS-115C-OB-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch, 1x PCIe x4 Expansion Slot and Optical Bonding
CS-115C-OB-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10 15" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,